i [ e i = FRE | o] ERES FEFSE KE mﬁmﬁiﬁ Hﬂ;; T ?a:; ;RM#% HREAR EHE
4 1 190 & (300,000 X 2A) 600,000 600,000/
4| 16| 1|L/3i—J7AJL A4S T-300NB 107 3,270| 596,730 3,270
16] 2|2 BATRARESE (SH024F4 A ~ HH3EIA S) 22,644 574,086" 22,644
5| 18| 3|MLEEELUMIRSMEESFILT—HMERMSES 3,200 570,886 3,200
6| 9| 4 :%Z{f%%tﬁggl_%#ufﬁg %ﬁj\}ﬁiﬁgzﬂi’ﬁﬂmﬂﬁ 1,485 569.401 1,485
9] 7| S5|CERAFHH 3,040 566,361 3,040
7| 6[10/5~10/6 FH2FEMTIRIAMSF— SMRE 3,100 563,261 3,100
10| 20| 7|HEEEFEERERANE 4~9853) 449| 562,812 449
3| 19| 8| VAFEME (RKET) 1 lRURATF 13,000 549,722 13,090
4 1| 9lTLASAFIEBIZRRFESH (2020548 & ~202153 8 53') 11,160| 538,562 11,160
12| 10| SHREEEFHEHRERES (10~385) 499 538063 499
ERFE 600,000 61,937 538063 3,040 3100] 4,685 47,842 0 0 0 3270




